Form PTO-1595 (Rev. 09/ 04) OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp. 6/30/2005)	U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCI United Slates Patent and Trademark Office	
RECORDATION FO	RM COVER SHEET	
PATENTS ONLY		
To the Director of the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office: Pleas	e record the attached documents or the new address(es) below.	
 mame or conveying party(les)/Execution Date(s); 	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies)	
Pfizer Health AB	Name: Active Biotech AB	
	Internal Address:	
Execution Date(s): November 2, 2004	Street Address:	
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Yes X No		
3. Nature of Conveyance:	·	
X Assignment Merger		
Security Agreement Change of Name	Circ	
Government Interest Assignment	City: Lund	
Executive Order 9424, Confirmatory License	State:	
Other	Country: Sweden Zip:	
	Additional name(s) & address(es) Yes X No	
Additional numbers attached?	Yes X No	
5. Name and address to whom correspondence concerning document should be malled:	6. Total number of applications and patents involved:	
Name: David L. Fox		
FULBRIGHT & JAWORSKI L.L.P.	7. Total fee (37 CFR 1.21(h) & 3.41) \$ 40.00	
Internal Address: Atty. Dkt.: HO-P01524US1	Authorized to be charged by credit card	
Street Address: 1301 McKinney, Suite 5100	X Authorized to be charged to deposit account	
	Enclosed	
	None required (government interest not affecting title)	
City: Houston		
State: TX Zip: 77010-3095	8. Payment Information a. Credit Card Last 4 Numbers	
Phone Number: (713) 651-8231	a. Credit Card Last 4 Numbers Expiration Date	
Fax Number: (713) 651-5246	b. Deposit Account Number 06-2375	
Email Address: dfox@fulbright.com	Authorized User Name David L. Fox	
. Signature:		
	November 9, 2004	
Signature	Oate	
	Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and documents: 2	
- terric of merson digning	sheet, allowing this, and documents:	

ASSIGNMENT OF APPLICATION	Docket Number (Optional) HO-P01524US1
Whereas Pfizer Health AB of	
hereafter referred to as "assignor," have invented certain new and us	leledin Founder
MODIFIED CHIMERIC SUPERANTIGENS AND THEIR U	istu improvements (n
X for which an application for a United States Cotons	
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
for which an application for a United States Patent was exec	uled on, and
Whereas, Active Blotech AB.	of Lund, Sweden here
s destrous of acquiring the entire right, title and interest to the	0 07 Lund, Sweden here
Scknowledged and other sum of One dolla	irs (\$
DEDWIEDO SERBIEROS AND AND	M OIJ BUTEMMENT ASTOM SANGALL
Ight, tifle, and interest in and Trademark Office to issue said United	States Patent to early applicate and requests the
GD(H)HMTTYTOPE TO THE BYT SENT SELECTION	'YY', 9110 IU' INB IISB 9888 babaas -4 b
rould have been held by assignor had this assignment and sale not be	een made.
ecuted this and day of _N over	chosen a mass
Strakelister	<u>ann</u> , <u>aooy</u>
Inder Fir	- Hamburt
Sweden)	aine (Signature Thomas Backlun
ounty of Stockholm SS: Printe	ed Nama/Registration No., if applicable
efore me personally appeared said war tale of the	
a series and a series to be the free act at	nd deed this 2nd
7004 7004	<u> </u>
Bal SUBLICUS ANA	ماما
eal Se	
	41/
	(Notary Public)
TE: Signatures of all the inventors of selignees of record of the entire interesting forms if more than one properties required, see below.	St or these managements of a
required, see below.	s a two representative(s) are required. Submit
Total of 1 forms are submitted.	
	<u> </u>
Assignment an envelope addressed to: MS Assignment Recordston Services. Director of the Lexandria, VA 22313-1450, on the date shown below.	og as kropes Mel Aroll on Ed Econo
exandria, VA 22303-1450, on the date shown below.	19 Petant and Trademark Office, P.O. Box 1450.
ited:Signature;	
	(Rennia Webb)
Facilities	

RECORDED: 11/09/2004